
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF 2/1/2004
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 45 0-2 0 1  1 454525 023375 HUALIEN 300 F  4 12-2003

 35 7-1 0 5  3 284525 023376 I LAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 44 1 0 0 1  0 434525 023386 KEELUNG 300 F  4 01-2004

 39-1-1 0 0  0 404525 023387 KEELUNG CENTRAL 300 F  4 01-2004

 29-2-4 0 1  1 314525 023388 KUANG FU 300 F  4 01-2004

 133 4-5 0 9  0 1294525 023390 LO TUNG 300 F  4 01-2004

 37-2-5 0 3  0 394525 023391 MEI LUN 300 F  4 01-2004

 62-1-2 0 1  0 634525 023401 SU AO 300 F  4 01-2004

 25 0-3 0 3  0 254525 023459 TAITUNG 300 F  4 01-2004

 39 0 0 0 0  0 394525 023461 TAITUNG KUAN SAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 37 2-4 0 5  1 354525 034324 TONG SAN L C 300 F  4 01-2004

 32-3-3 0 0  0 354525 034325 TOU CHEN L C 300 F  4 12-2003

 26 0-1 0 1  0 264525 034406 HUALIEN CENTER 300 F  4 01-2004

 28-1-2 0 1  0 294525 035231 CHIAO HSI 300 F  4 01-2004

 31 1 0 0 1  0 304525 035233 WU CHIEH L C 300 F  4 01-2004

 18-1-4 0 3  0 194525 037380 TAITUNG CHENG KUNG L C 300 F  4 01-2004

 34 3-6 0 9  0 314525 038086 HUALIEN CHUNG CHENG 300 F  4 01-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 204525 038498 KEELUNG PORT L C 300 F  4 01-2004

 35 0 0 0 0  0 354525 038988 KEELUNG CHUNG CHENG 300 F  4 01-2004

 37 6-3 0 9  0 314525 038989 TAITUNG TZU CHIANG 300 F  4 01-2004

 88 2 0 0 2  0 864525 039447 ILAN CENTRAL 300 F  4 01-2004

 35 7 0 0 6  1 284525 040326 HUALIEN CHUNG SHAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 29-1-1 0 0  0 304525 040443 FENG LIN L C 300 F  4 01-2004

 36 1 0 0 1  0 354525 040444 KEELUNG TZYH CHYANG L C 300 F  4 01-2004

 34-3-3 0 0  0 374525 042211 HUALIEN HSINCHENG 300 F  4 01-2004

 34 0 0 0 0  0 344525 043036 ILAN SANHSING 300 F  4 01-2004

 30 3-1 0 4  0 274525 043382 ILAN YUANSHAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 39-1-2 0 1  0 404525 044087 KEELUNG EVER GREEN 300 F  4 12-2003

 29 0-1 0 1  0 294525 044247 HUALIEN FAN CHA LAI 300 F  4 01-2004

 33 3 0 0 3  0 304525 045186 KEELUNG JEN AI 300 F  4 01-2004

 60 33 0 0 33  0 274525 047008 KEELUNG PEACE 300 F  4 01-2004

 28 2 0 0 2  0 264525 047884 I LAN RENASCENCE 300 F  4 01-2004

 34-1-13 0 11  1 354525 048383 ILAN CITY MUH LAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 27 4 0 0 3  1 234525 048384 KEELUNG MEI HUA 300 F  4 01-2004

 31 4-3 0 7  0 274525 048975 HUALIEN CITY LONG YEN 300 F  4 01-2004

 26 0 0 0 0  0 264525 049008 TAITUNG CITY TUNG LAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 28 3 0 0 3  0 254525 049136 KEELUNG MUH LAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 25 0-1 0 1  0 254525 049336 HUALIEN LIEN HUA 300 F  4 01-2004
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 36 6-1 0 7  0 304525 049518 I LAN HSIEN LAN YOUNG 300 F  4 01-2004

 44 0-1 0 1  0 444525 049801 KEELUNG CENTURY 300 F  4 01-2004

 25-1-1 0 0  0 264525 049802 KEELUNG KWANG HUA 300 F  4 01-2004

 35 11 0 0 9  2 244525 050139 TAITUNG HSIEN LEE YU SHAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 35 0 0 0 0  0 354525 050427 TAITUNG HSIEN HSIN SHENG 300 F  4 01-2004

 27 2 0 0 2  0 254525 050932 KEELUNG ARTISTE 300 F  4 01-2004

 29 0 0 0 0  0 294525 050933 KEELUNG SEA GATE 300 F  4 01-2004

 23-1-1 0 0  0 244525 051111 I LAN TUNG KUAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 23 1-1 0 2  0 224525 051202 I LAN CHI HUA 300 F  4 01-2004

 33 13 0 0 13  0 204525 051485 KEELUNG UNITED 300 F  4 01-2004

 47 10 0 0 9  1 374525 051679 TAITUNG HSIEN CHUNG HSING 300 F  4 01-2004

 36 0-1 0 1  0 364525 051894 KEELUNG OCEANIC 300 F  4 01-2004

 24 0 0 0 0  0 244525 051949 KEELUNG ORIENT 300 F  4

 31 5 0 0 5  0 264525 052656 KEELUNG HSIN I 300 F  4 12-2003

 35 1 0 0 0  1 344525 052936 I LAN CHUNG SHAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 25 1-2 0 3  0 244525 053605 I LAN CHUANG WEI 300 F  4 01-2004

 28 2-1 0 3  0 264525 053651 I LAN FU CHENG 300 F  4 01-2004

 22-4-4 0 0  0 264525 053990 HUALIEN TZYH CHYANG 300 F  4 01-2004

 31 4 0 0 4  0 274525 054808 KEELUNG TSYR HUEI 300 F  4 01-2004

 22-1-1 0 0  0 234525 055457 KEELUNG CHUNG HSIAO 300 F  4 12-2003

 25-1-1 0 0  0 264525 055570 KEELUNG KUAN TU 300 F  4 12-2003

 26 0-1 0 1  0 264525 055571 TAITUNG TUNG HORNG 300 F  4 01-2004

 13-8-8 0 0  0 214525 056217 I LAN CHIA CHING 300 F  4 01-2004

 25 4-3 0 7  0 214525 057284 I LAN TZU HUI 300 F  4 01-2004

 21 2-1 0 3  0 194525 057285 KEELUNG CHUNG SHAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 23-1-3 0 2  0 244525 058396 I LAN ENTREPRENEUR 300 F  4 01-2004

 20 4-3 0 5  2 164525 058791 KEELUNG YU YING 300 F  4 01-2004

 23 0-2 0 2  0 234525 059000 KEELUNG CHI TU 300 F  4 01-2004

 33-1-1 0 0  0 344525 059268 HUALIEN I NI 300 F  4 01-2004

 24 0 0 0 0  0 244525 059924 TAITUNG TAI MA LI 300 F  4 01-2004

 21 3-5 0 8  0 184525 060723 KEELUNG AI HSIN 300 F  4 01-2004

 24 6 0 0 6  0 184525 061800 TAITUNG HSIEN GREEN ISLAND 300 F  4 01-2004

 30 14-1 0 15  0 164525 062319 KEELUNG HENCOOP HILL 300 F  4 01-2004

 18 4-3 0 7  0 144525 062469 KEELUNG FENG HUANG 300 F  4 01-2004

 26 3-1 0 4  0 234525 063213 HUALIEN FENG YI 300 F  4 01-2004

 24 0 0 0 0  0 244525 065323 I LAN ZHONG YUAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 19-1-2 0 1  0 204525 067484 HUALIEN HUEI LAN 300 F  4 01-2004

 27 5-6 0 11  0 224525 068694 I LAN HSIEH CHUNG YING 300 F  4 01-2004

 38-1-4 0 3  0 394525 068695 I LAN SUCCESS 300 F  4 01-2004

 26-1-1 0 0  0 274525 068696 I LAN HSIEN HSIEH HO 300 F  4 01-2004
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 32 32 0 1 31  0 04525 077531 HUALIEN LIEN HSING 300 F  5 12-2003

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  79  296  15  1 -131  181  2,561 2,380
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the

              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 4525

Club Date StatusClub Name

023388 Good Standing07-2003KUANG FU

023391 Good Standing07-2003MEI LUN

023461 Good Standing07-2003TAITUNG KUAN SAN

034324 Good Standing07-2003TONG SAN L C

034325 Good Standing07-2003TOU CHEN L C

037380 Good Standing07-2003TAITUNG CHENG KUNG L C

038988 Good Standing07-2003KEELUNG CHUNG CHENG

048383 Good Standing07-2003ILAN CITY MUH LAN

048384 Good Standing07-2003KEELUNG MEI HUA

049008 Good Standing07-2003TAITUNG CITY TUNG LAN

050139 Good Standing07-2003TAITUNG HSIEN LEE YU SHAN

050427 Good Standing07-2003TAITUNG HSIEN HSIN SHENG

050933 Good Standing07-2003KEELUNG SEA GATE

051485 Good Standing07-2003KEELUNG UNITED

051679 Good Standing07-2003TAITUNG HSIEN CHUNG HSING

055457 Good Standing07-2003KEELUNG CHUNG HSIAO

057285 Good Standing07-2003KEELUNG CHUNG SHAN

059000 Good Standing07-2003KEELUNG CHI TU

059924 Good Standing07-2003TAITUNG TAI MA LI
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060723 Good Standing07-2003KEELUNG AI HSIN

062469 Good Standing07-2003KEELUNG FENG HUANG

063213 Good Standing07-2003HUALIEN FENG YI

077531 Newly Charted12-2003HUALIEN LIEN HSING
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